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Class A - Men's 4x400 Relay Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Men's 4x400 Relay Rankings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Athlete

Justin Zulu
Tristan Quibell
Aiden Bourke
Austin Zulu *
Drew Kelsch
Jacob Renz
Cyan Sorenson
Chance Bowlinger *
Michael Leier
Drew Henriksen
Charles Humann
Preston Lemar *
Wyatt Mutzenberger
Joe Williamson
Quinn Roehl
Carter Elde *
Calin Hanson
Cutter Jones
Fynn Krenz
Ethan Moe
Benjamin Harris
Carson Wistisen
Grant Schaeffer
Daniel Santos
Jaray Touray
Josh Beil

Jordan Edwards
Drew Rempher *
Reece Snow
Chase Knoll
Cayden Kraft
Dylan McGlothlin
Carson Hegerle
Parker Nelson
Hayden Pritchard
Eli Svenby

Matt Stiel
Caeden Johnson
Reece Breidenbach
Deandrey Ansah *
Nathaniel Fritel
Jeb Gossett
Isaiah Enger
Gabe Sagvold
Isaac Wanner
Ethan Brintnell
Joseph Eberle
Isaac Felchle
Kaden Selle
Jack Homiston
Benett Carlson
Quentin Lewis
Tanner Schiller
Jonah Dafoe
Hunter McHenry
Gannon Brooks

Mark
3:27.08

3:27.35

3:28.20

3:29.44

3:30.04

3:31.07

3:31.18

3:31.70

3:32.04

3:32.26

3:32.56

3:32.77

3:33.91

3:34.16

ST Team
ND Fargo South

ND Century

ND Bismarck

ND Grand Forks Central

ND Williston

ND Minot

ND Davies

ND Legacy

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND Fargo North

ND St. Mary's

ND Dickinson

ND Red River

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=127105&Event=8

Date
May 21

May 21

May 21

May 21

May 06

May 06

May 21

May 07

May 06

May 21

May 16

May 16

May 16

Apr 21

Meet
East Region Meet

West Region Meet

West Region Meet

East Region Meet

Knutson Invite-Williston

Knutson Invite-Williston

East Region Meet

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Packer Relays

East Region Meet

Wahpeton Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

Eagle Relays

12


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460096
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460096
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/470768
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/470768
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/445282
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8466
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457881
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8488
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457464

5/25/22, 8:34 PM

15.
16. -

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Relay Team
Aiden Bryce Volk
Adam Sobolik
Tyler Goss
Brady Goss
Trinity Anderson
Lincon Wiseman
Tristan Ulmer
Josh Salagan
Ethan Dennis
Tanner Edwards
Weijie Jiang
Aaron Cutshall *
Riley Schmit
Beau Arenstein
Treyton Mauch
Colin Samuels
John Gores
Nathan Andrews
Joe Flaherty
Noah Geffre
Noah Lynch
Ethan Igl

Brady Harty
Cullen Flieth *
Lincoln Haugen
Ryan Benson
Gavin Bjur
Owen Rohr

3:34.24
3:34.45

3:35.78

3:41.70

3:42.31

3:44.04

3:45.09

4:51.54

Class A - Men's 4x400 Relay Rankings
ND NDHSAA - Class A

ND Devils Lake

ND Mandan

ND Watford City

ND Wahpeton

ND Shanley

ND Jamestown

ND Horace

Apr 15 NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

May 16

May 16

May 21

May 06

May 06

May 21

May 14

Devils Lake Rotary

WDA Last Chance

West Region Meet

Packer Relays

Packer Relays

West Region Meet

EDC Boys Invite

2022 RunnerSpace.com
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=127105&Event=8
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=74848
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/466730
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8657
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460751
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8383
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460096
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8378
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8468
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460096
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=80157
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/471611
http://www.runnerspace.com/

