

Class A - Men's 4x400 Relay Rankings

1.	Athlete Justin Zulu Tristan Quibell Aiden Bourke	Mark 3:27.08	ST Team ND Fargo South	Date May 21	Meet East Region Meet
2.	Austin Zulu * Drew Kelsch Jacob Renz Cyan Sorenson Chance Bowlinger *	3:27.35	ND Century	May 21	West Region Meet
3.	Michael Leier Drew Henriksen Charles Humann Preston Lemar *	3:28.20	ND Bismarck	May 21	West Region Meet
4.	Wyatt Mutzenberger Joe Williamson Quinn Roehl Carter Elde *	3:29.44	ND Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region Meet
5.	Calin Hanson Cutter Jones Fynn Krenz Ethan Moe	3:30.04	ND Williston	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
6.	Benjamin Harris Carson Wistisen Grant Schaeffer Daniel Santos	3:31.07	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
7.	Jaray Touray Josh Beil Jordan Edwards Drew Rempher *	3:31.18	ND Davies	May 21	East Region Meet
8.	Reece Snow Chase Knoll Cayden Kraft Dylan McGlothlin	3:31.70	ND Legacy	May 07	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
9.	Carson Hegerle Parker Nelson Hayden Pritchard Eli Svenby	3:32.04	ND West Fargo	May 06	Packer Relays
10.	Matt Stiel Caeden Johnson Reece Breidenbach Deandrey Ansah *	3:32.26	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 21	East Region Meet
11.	Nathaniel Fritel Jeb Gossett Isaiah Enger Gabe Sagvold	3:32.56	ND Fargo North	May 16	Wahpeton Last Chance
12.	Isaac Wanner Ethan Brintnell Joseph Eberle Isaac Felchle	3:32.77	ND St. Mary's	May 16	WDA Last Chance
13.	Kaden Selle Jack Homiston Benett Carlson Quentin Lewis	3:33.91	ND Dickinson	May 16	WDA Last Chance
14.	Tanner Schiller Jonah Dafoe Hunter McHenry Gannon Brooks	3:34.16	ND Red River	Apr 21	Eagle Relays

5/25/22, 8:34 PM	Class A - Men's 4x400 Relay Rankings						
15.	Relay Team	3:34.24	ND NDHSAA - Class A	Apr 15	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards		
16	Aiden Bryce Volk	3:34.45	ND Devils Lake	May 16	Devils Lake Rotary		
	Adam Sobolik						
	Tyler Goss						
	Brady Goss						
17.	Trinity Anderson	3:35.78	ND Mandan	May 16	WDA Last Chance		
	Lincon Wiseman						
	Tristan Ulmer						
	Josh Salagan						
18.	Ethan Dennis	3:41.70	ND Watford City	May 21	West Region Meet		
	Tanner Edwards						
	Weijie Jiang						
	Aaron Cutshall *						
19.	Riley Schmit	3:42.31	ND Wahpeton	May 06	Packer Relays		
	Beau Arenstein						
	Treyton Mauch						
	Colin Samuels						
20.	John Gores	3:44.04	ND Shanley	May 06	Packer Relays		
	Nathan Andrews						
	Joe Flaherty						
	Noah Geffre						
21.	Noah Lynch	3:45.09	ND Jamestown	May 21	West Region Meet		
	Ethan Igl						
	Brady Harty						
	Cullen Flieth *						
22.	Lincoln Haugen	4:51.54	ND Horace	May 14	EDC Boys Invite		
	Ryan Benson						
	Gavin Bjur						
	Owen Rohr						

2022 RunnerSpace.com 2022 Athletic.net - All rights reserved